
TINY SOLOS 

TINY BALLET SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO LA FILLE MAL GARDEE 2DO ACTO Academia de Danza Sophie
2NDO CANDY Instituto Artistico Daanz

TINY CONTEMPORARY SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO FLY ME TO THE MOON Oddity Dance College

TINY JAZZ SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO ATTENTION Estudio Danzart Mérida
2NDO BOP TO THE TOP Oddity Dance College
3ERO A LITTLE PARTY NEVER KILLED NOBODY IDAM CHIAPAS

TINY TOP 10 OVERALL
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO ATTENTION Estudio Danzart Mérida
2NDO FLY ME TO THE MOON Oddity Dance College
3ERO LA FILLE MAL GARDEE 2DO ACTO Academia de Danza Sophie
4TO BOP TO THE TOP Oddity Dance College
5TO CANDY Instituto Artistico Daanz
6TO A LITTLE PARTY NEVER KILLED NOBODY IDAM CHIAPAS
7MO SHAKE IT OFF Korper Dance

MINI SOLOS 

MINI BALLET SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO LA ESMERALDA IDAM CHIAPAS
2NDO KITRI IDAM CHIAPAS

MINI CONTEMPORARY SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO HOME CDL
2NDO BROKEN Estudio Danzart Mérida
3ERO ADALINA Korper Dance

MINI JAZZ SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO SWEET NOTHIN' Avery Despres
2NDO REVOLT IDAM CHIAPAS
3ERO COVERGIRL IDAM CHIAPAS

MINI LYRICAL SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO RISING SOUL CDL
2NDO TO THE MOON Studio elite
3ERO CANT STOP ME NOW Dance 4 Fun

MINI OPEN SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO MUGLER Oddity Dance College
2NDO IGNOTO Estudio Danzart Mérida
3ERO HEARTBREAKER Studio elite



MINI TOP 10 OVERALL
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO RISING SOUL CDL
2NDO MUGLER Oddity Dance College
2NDO TO THE MOON Studio elite
3ERO BACK TO BASICS Dance Container
4TO SWEET NOTHIN' Avery Despres
4TO HOME CDL
5TO IGNOTO Estudio Danzart Mérida
6TO BROKEN Estudio Danzart Mérida
7TO CANT STOP ME NOW Dance 4 Fun
8VO ADALINA Korper Dance
9NO NEW YORK Dance Container Cancún
9NO HEARTBREAKER Studio elite
9NO SWEET CHILD OF MINE Avery Despres

10MO RADIANCE CDL

JUNIOR SOLOS 
JUNIOR BALLET SOLO

LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO GRADUATION BALL IDAM Chiapas
2NDO CUPIDO IDAM Chiapas
3ERO TALISMAN IDAM Chiapas

JUNIOR CONTEMPORARY SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO SOMETHING LIKE THIS Oddity Dance College
1ERO SORROW Estudio Danzart Mérida
2NDO BLACK SWAN Oddity Dance College
3ERO BIRD GERHL Oddity Dance College

JUNIOR JAZZ SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO CINEMA ITALIANO Korper Dance
2NDO I AM A NEW WOMAN Estudio Danzart Mérida
3ERO PURSE FIRST Oddity Dance College

JUNIOR LYRICAL SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO FIX YOU Estudio Danzart Mérida
2NDO SOLÍA SABER Seshat Dance Academy
3ERO DESIDERIUM Instituto artistico Daanz

JUNIOR OPEN SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO CRYSTAL Estudio Danzart Mérida
2NDO SALSEANDO Dance 4 Fun
3ERO MIGHTY SOUND Dance Container Cancún

JUNIOR TOP 10 OVERALL
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO SORROW Estudio Danzart Merida
1ERO SOMETHING LIKE THIS Oddity Dance College
2NDO BLACK SWAN Oddity Dance College
3ERO FIX YOU Estudio Danzart Merida
4TO BIRD GEHRL Oddity Dance College
5TO CRYSTAL Estudio Danzart Merida
5TO CINEMA ITALIANO Korper Dance
6TO SAMURAI Korper Dance
7TO SUMMERTIME Oddity Dance College
8VO SALSEANDO Dance 4 Fun
9NO FLAT LINE IDAM Chiapas

10MO I AM A NEW WOMAN Estudio Danzart Merida
10MO CRUMBLING CDL



TEEN SOLOS 

TEEN BALLET SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO LE CORSAIRE IDAM CHIAPAS
2NDO GAMZATTI VARIATION IDAM CHIAPAS

TEEN CONTEMPORARY SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO INDIFERENCIA Dance Container Cancún
2NDO SUSURROS Dance 4 Fun
3ERO CORPS Estudio Danzart Mérida

TEEN HIP HOP SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO GETTING STARTED Somos company FSM

TEEN JAZZ SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO SIGNAL Estudio Danzart Mérida
2NDO HOW I FEEL Dance Container Cancún
3ERO KNOCK ON WOOD Korper Dance

TEEN LYRICAL SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO NEVER TEAR US APPART Estudio Danzart Mérida
2NDO WHERE DREAMS BEGIN Korper Dance
3ERO USED TO BE MINE Korper Dance
3ERO NOTHING MORE TO SAY Seshat Dance Academy

TEEN OPEN SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO BRUJA Estudio Danzart Mérida
2NDO BROADWAY DREAM Dance Container Cancún
3ERO LINE Danzarela Estudio

TEEN TOP 10 OVERALL
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO NEVER TEAR US APPART Estudio Danzart Mérida
2NDO INDIFERENCIA Dance Container Cancún
3ERO SUSURROS Dance 4 Fun
4TO CORPS Estudio Danzart Mérida
5TO SIGNAL Estudio Danzart Mérida
6TO HOLDING ON Danzarela Estudio
7TO DISAGREEMENT Danzarela Estudio
8VO BRUJA Estudio Danzart Mérida
9NO WHERE DREAMS BEGIN Korper Dance

10MO USED TO BE MINE Korper Dance
10MO NOTHING MORE TO SAY Seshat Dance Academy

SENIOR SOLOS 

SENIOR BALLET SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO PAS D'ESCLAVE, LE CORSAIRE Instituto Artistico Daanz
2NDO LE CORSAIRE 2DA ODALISQUE IDAM CHIAPAS

SENIOR CONTEMPORARY SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO SHALLOWS sonidos danza cancun
2NDO EVERYBODY SUPPORT WOMEN Estudio Danzart Mérida
3ERO UNTITLED Danzarela Estudio



SENIOR JAZZ SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO TRUBLE Dance 4 Fun
2NDO YES, AND? Estudio Danseurs

SENIOR LYRICAL SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO HEART My Move
2NDO MY SOUL Estudio Danseurs
3ERO WAVES Korper Dance

SENIOR OPEN SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO HOW ARE YOU? Estudio Danzart Mérida
2NDO THE MAKE Seshat Dance Academy
3ERO EL CELLO Somos company FSM

SENIOR TOP 10 OVERALL
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO SHALLOWS sonidos danza cancun
2NDO EVERYBODY SUPPORT WOMEN Estudio Danzart Mérida
3ERO HEART My Move
4TO HOW ARE YOU? Estudio Danzart Mérida
5TO THE MAKE Seshat Dance Academy
6TO UNTITLED Danzarela Estudio
7TO TRUBLE Dance 4 Fun
7TO EL CELLO Somos company FSM
7TO QUEEN OF HEARTS Danzarela Estudio
8VO ODE TO A LOVE LOST Somos company FSM
9NO MY SOUL Estudio Danseurs

10MO DARKWOOD Somos company FSM
10MO OTOÑO IDAM CHIAPAS

PROFESSIONAL SOLOS 

PROFESSIONAL BALLET SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO COPPELIA VARIATION IDAM CHIAPAS

PROFESSIONAL CONTEMPORARY SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO TRASCENDENCE Korper Dance
2NDO GLOOM Seshat Dance Academy
3ERO FRIDA IDAM CHIAPAS

PROFESSIONAL JAZZ SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO I GOTCHA mdstudio

PROFESSIONAL LYRICAL SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO LOOK AT ME Estudio Danseurs
2NDO NOTHING Korper Dance

PROFESSIONAL OPEN SOLO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO DAYLIGHT Academia Amelia
2NDO NAUGHTY GIRL Be Dance Studio
2NDO FIGHT SONG Academia Amelia



PROFESSIONAL TOP 10 OVERALL
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO TRASCENDENCE Korper Dance
2NDO GLOOM Seshat Dance Academy
3ERO FRIDA IDAM CHIAPAS
3ERO I GOTCHA mdstudio
4TO LOOK AT ME Estudio Danseurs
5TO COPPELIA VARIATION IDAM CHIAPAS
6TO NOTHING Korper Dance
7TO BELLATOR Instituto Artistico Daanz
8VO DAYLIGHT Academia Amelia
9NO PASSARO Instituto Artistico Daanz

10MO FIGHT SONG Academia Amelia
10MO NAUGHTY GIRL Be Dance Studio

DUO/TRIO HIGHEST SCORES

TINY DUO/TRIO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO BE OUR GUEST Korper Dance
2NDO LATINAS Studio elite
3ERO D.A.N.C.E Studio elite

MINI DUO/TRIO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO HEY PACHUCO Dance Container Cancún
2NDO LITTLE SQUIRRELS Korper Dance

JUNIOR DUO/TRIO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO HANGING BY A THREAD Oddity Dance College
2NDO SUPER SONIC Korper Dance
3ERO BAINA Korper Dance

TEEN DUO/TRIO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO CANDY CANDY Dance Container Cancún
2NDO HOT HONEY RAG Dance 4 Fun
3ERO MACHINE ROUTINE Korper Dance

SENIOR DUO/TRIO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO FOLDING Korper Dance
2NDO FUEGO RYTHM Explayarte

PRROFESSIONAL DUO/TRIO
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO EASY TO LOVE Academia de Danza Sophie

GROUP HIGHEST SCORES

TINY GROUP
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO ABC Studio elite

MINI GROUP
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO A MILLION DREAMS Estudio Danzart Mérida



2NDO MINI GROOVERS Korper Dance
2NDO BATUQUE Estudio Danzart Mérida

JUNIOR GROUP
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO LATCH KORPER DANCE
2NDO IMMOBILE STUDIO ELITE

JUNIOR LINE
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO ARRASANDO KORPER DANCE
2NDO THE FLOW COMING KORPER DANCE
3ERO VECTOR KORPER DANCE

JUNIOR PRODUCCION
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO HUITZIL Korper Dance
2NDO TRIBU Korper Dance

TEEN GROUP
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO THINK Dance Container Cancún
2NDO KISS FROM A ROSE Korper Dance
3ERO SOLDIERS SOUL Korper Dance

TEEN LINE
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO QUE RICO EL MAMBO Estudio Danzart Mérida
2NDO LATIN POWER Be Dance Studio

SENIOR GROUP
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA

1ST I WON’T DANCE mdstudio
2ND THIS IS MY DREAM mdstudio
3RD HOY TEN MIEDO DE MI Korper Dance

SENIOR LINE
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO UNDER PRESSURE Estudio Danzart Merida

PROFESSIONAL LINE
LUGAR COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
1ERO OVERTHINKER Freesh Dance Center

HIGHEST SCORE STYLE AWARD

TINY HIGHEST SCORES
ESTILO NOMBRE DE COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
BALLET LA FILLE MAL GARDEE 2DO ACTO Academia de Danza Sophie

CONTEMPORANEO FLY ME TO THE MOON Oddity Dance College
HIP HOP ABC Studio elite

JAZZ BE OUR GUEST Korper Dance
OPEN LATINAS Studio elite

MINI HIGHEST SCORES
ESTILO NOMBRE DE COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
BALLET LA ESMERALDA IDAM CHIAPAS

CONTEMPORANEO HOME CDL
HIP HOP BACK TO BASICS Dance Container Cancún



JAZZ HEY PACHUCO Dance Container Cancún
LIRICO RISING SOUL CDL
OPEN MUGLER Oddity Dance College

JUNIOR HIGHEST SCORES
ESTILO NOMBRE DE COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
BALLET GRADUATION BALL IDAM CHIAPAS

CONTEMPORANEO SOMETHING LIKE THIS Oddity Dance College
CONTEMPORANEO SORROW Estudio Danzart Mérida

HIP HOP SUPER SONIC Korper dance
JAZZ CINEMA ITALIANO Korper dance

LIRICO FIX YOU Estudio Danzart Mérida
OPEN CRYSTAL Estudio Danzart Mérida

TEEN HIGHEST SCORES
ESTILO NOMBRE DE COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
BALLET LE CORSAIRE IDAM CHIAPAS

CONTEMPORANEO INDIFERENCIA Dance Container Cancun
JAZZ SIGNAL Estudio Danzart Mérida

HIP HOP CANDY CANDY Dance Container Cancun
LIRICO NEVER TEAR US APPART Estudio Danzart Mérida
OPEN QUE RICO EL MAMBO Estudio Danzart Mérida

SENIOR HIGHEST SCORES
ESTILO NOMBRE DE COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
BALLET PAS D'ESCLAVE, LE CORSAIRE Instituto Artistico Daanz

CONTEMPORANEO UNDER PRESSURE Estudio Danzart Merida
HIP HOP FUEGO RYTHM Explayarte

JAZZ TRUBLE Dance 4 FUn
LIRICO HEART My Move
OPEN HOW ARE YOU? Estudio Danzart Mérida

PROFESSIONAL HIGHEST SCORES
ESTILO NOMBRE DE COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
BALLET COPPELIA VARIATION IDAM CHIAPAS

CONTEMPORANEO TRASCENDENCE Korper Dance
JAZZ I GOTCHA mdstudio

LIRICO LOOK AT ME Estudio Danseurs

HIGHEST SCORE CATEGORY OVERALL

CATEGORIA NOMBRE DE COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
TINY ABC Studio elite
MINI RISING SOUL CDL

JUNIOR SOMETHING LIKE THIS Oddity Dance College
JUNIOR SORROW Estudio Danzart Mérida

TEEN NEVER TEAR US APPART Estudio Danzart Mérida
SENIOR UNDER PRESSURE Estudio Danzart Mérida

PRO TRASCENDENCE Korper Dance

TEMPO BEST SHOWMANSHIP

NOMBRE DE COREOGRAFIA ACADEMIA
QUE RICO EL MAMBO Estudio Danzart Merida

TRASCENDENCE Korper Dance
BLACK SWAN Oddity Dance College
INDIFERENCIA Dance Container Cancun

SHALLOWS sonidos danza cancun



STUDIO STANDOUT AWARD

ACADEMIA NOMBRE DE LA COREOGRAFIA
Academia Amelia RECORD

Academia de Danza Sophie LA FILLE MAL GARDEE 2DO 
Be Dance Studio LATIN POWER

Dance 4 Fun SUSURROS
Dance Container Cancún INDIFERENCIA
Dance Container Cancún THINK

Danzarela Estudio HOLDING ON
Estudio Danzart Merida UNDER PRESSURE
Estudio Danzart Merida NEVER TEAR US APPART

IDAM Chiapas FRIDA
Instituto Artistico Daanz AN OCEAN AWAY

Korper Dance TRASCENDENCE
Korper Dance HUITZIL

MdStudio I GOTCHA
MdStudio I WON’T DANCE

Oddity Dance College SOMETHING LIKE THIS
Seshat Dance Academy GLOOM
Somos Company FSM EL CELLO

Studio elite TO THE MOON
Studio elite ABC

GREATEST OF TEMPO OVERALL 

UNDER PRESSURE - ESTUDIO DANZART MERIDA


